
BENCHERS EMAIL WORKING LOCATION REGION REGIONAL REP TWITTER

Jacqueline Horvat, Treasurer Treasurer@lso.ca SW @LSOTreasurer

OUTSIDE TORONTO BENCHERS
Dr. Ryan Alford, LL.D ralford@lakeheadu.ca Thunder Bay NW
Jack Braithwaite jbraithwaite@weaversimmons.com Sudbury NE NORTH EAST
Catherine (Cathy) Banning cathyb@tbaytel.net Ware NE
Gerard Paul Charette dcngcharette@gmail.com  Windsor SW SOUTH WEST
Joseph Chiummiento joseph@chiummiento.com Vaughan CE CENTRAL EAST
Dianne G. Corbiere mail@nncfirm.ca Rama CE
Jean-Jacques Desgranges DesgrangesLaw@ncf.ca Ottawa E
Etienne Esquega ee@esquegalaw.com Fort William First NW NORTH WEST @EsquegaEtienne
Gary D. Graham gary.graham@grahamstephensonllp.com Burlington CW CENTRAL WEST
Cheryl R. Lean cherylleanlaw@gmail.com Carrying Place E EAST
Michael B. LeSage michelle@lomazzoappeals.com Virgil CS @michaelsfirm
Cecil Lyon cecil@lyonfamilylaw.ca Kanata E
C. Scott Marshall marshall@tnt21.com Kincardine CW
Trevor Robert Parry trevor@trevorparry.com Toronto?? CE
Jorge E. Pineda j.pineda84@gmail.com Burlington CS
Brian L. Prill bprill@blplaw.ca Mississauga CW
Quinn M. Ross qmross@rossfirm.com Owen Sound CW
Cheryl Siran csiran@hsllaw.ca Kenora NW
Andrew J. Spurgeon aspurgeon@rossmcbride.com Hamilton CS CENTRAL SOUTH
Alexander David Wilkes alexander@wilkeslaw.ca Maple CE @AlexDWilkes
Claire Wilkinson Claire.Wilkinson@mhalaw.ca Burlington CW @clairewilkinlaw

PARALEGAL BENCHERS
Robert Burd robertburd@hotmail.com Brampton @RobertBurd2
Cathy Corsetti cathy@corsetti.ca Mississauga @CathyCorsetti
Shelina Lalji SHELINA@SLPC.LEGAL Toronto
Marian Lippa lippalegal@gmail.com Vaughan @LippaMarian
Michelle Lomazzo michelle@lomazzoappeals.com Windsor

APPOINTED BENCHERS
Seymour Epstein, P.Eng. seymour@epsteinenterprises.com Toronto
Dr. Benson Lau, O.Ont Toronto
Nancy Lockhart, O.Ont Lockhart@nancylockhart.ca Toronto
Geneviève Painchaud genevievepainchaud@hotmail.com Ottawa @OttawaGen
Clare Sellers, CFA, ICD.d clare_sellers@outlook.com Toronto
Gerald Sheff gsheff@irager.com Toronto
Doug Wellman dougwellman@gmail.com Pickering

TORONTO BENCHERS
Robert P. Adourian Robert.Adourian@devrylaw.ca TORONTO
D. Jared Brown jbrown@brownlaw.ca TORONTO @LitigationGuy
John F. Fagan johnffagan@gmail.com TORONTO
Julian N. Falconer JulianF@falconers.ca TORONTO @Falconer2015
Sam Goldstein sam@samgoldstein.ca TORONTO @Willweargloves
Joseph P. Groia Orlando.DaSilva@ontario.ca TORONTO @GroiaJoseph
Philip H. Horgan phorgan@carltonlaw.ca TORONTO
Murray Klippenstein murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca TORONTO
Atrisha Lewis alewis@mccarthy.ca TORONTO @atrishalewis
Isfahan Merali isfahan.merali@ontario.ca TORONTO @IsfahanMerali
Barbara Murchie Barbara@murchielaw.ca TORONTO
Lubomir Poliacik lubomir.poliacik@Ceplaw.ca TORONTO
Geoff Pollock Geoff@Geoffpollock.com TORONTO @geoffpollock
Jonathan M. Rosenthal jrosenthal@bondlaw.net TORONTO @jonnyrosenyyz
Chi‐Kun Shi cks@chikunshi.ca TORONTO
Julia Shin Doi julia.shindoi@ryerson.ca TORONTO @jshindoi
Megan Shortreed megan.shortreed@paliareroland.com TORONTO @MegShortreed
Sidney Troister, LSM stroister@torkinmanes.com TORONTO @STroister
Tanya Walker, C.S. tanya@tcwalkerlawyers.com TORONTO @Tanya_Walkerlaw
Nicholas dePencier Wright, C.S. nick@wrightbusinesslaw.ca TORONTO
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STAFF
Diana Miles, CEO DMiles@lso.ca 
Brenda Albuquerque-Boutilier, CF BAlbuque@lso.ca 
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